
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0347 * 
* Diest                    * 146 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  17 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  8  209437 BE2086023-24 09.18450 1319.2882      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 13       2 BE2040313-22 09.19240 1313.9084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  5       3 BE2086081-24 09.19290 1313.2219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  3       4 BE2040422-22 09.20330 1304.4970      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  7  211202 BE2054737-24 09.22160 1301.5735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  1  213546 BE2054521-24 09.24190 1299.6004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  6       2 BE2054777-24 09.22510 1296.9113      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  3       2 BE2076314-24 09.24510 1295.3958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.21450 1295.3199      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  7  207662 BE2083581-24 09.20340 1293.3070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 17       5 BE2086119-24 09.21580 1293.0871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 20       6 BE2040389-22 09.22150 1290.8290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  3       2 BE2042057-22 09.20580 1290.0932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  1  211009 BE2043064-22 09.23420 1288.9982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 15       7 BE2034674-23 09.22340 1288.3145      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  2       8 BE2086071-24 09.23230 1281.8749      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 15  209134 BE2086692-24 09.23400 1277.8045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  6       3 BE2054517-24 09.27220 1275.9171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  7       4 BE2027723-23 09.27280 1275.1553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  4       3 BE2027955-23 09.25400 1274.8612      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  1  212257 BE2036509-23 09.26340 1274.3066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  5  209345 BE2086843-24 09.24230 1273.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  4       5 BE2005024-23 09.27490 1272.4958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  1       2 BE2086602-24 09.24430 1269.6590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 12       3 BE2034508-23 09.24490 1268.8887      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  2  201611 BE2123075-21 09.19000 1267.9937      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  9       9 BE4086832-23 09.25430 1263.8258      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  5       3 BE2017068-19 09.24380 1261.3606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  8       6 BE2027708-23 09.29360 1259.1156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  7      10 BE2086052-24 09.26520 1255.1159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 21      11 BE2086024-24 09.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 10      12 BE4136836-24 09.26580 1254.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  1       4 BE2042021-22 09.25340 1254.2501      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0347 * 
* Diest                    * 146 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  6       2 BE2034135-23 09.27070 1252.6877      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  2       2 BE2036364-23 09.29070 1247.7126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  1       4 BE2054771-24 09.29440 1244.3166      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  2       4 BE2086608-24 09.28180 1242.6263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 24      13 BE2034638-23 09.28380 1241.9668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  2       5 BE2108638-24 09.30080 1241.3911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  6      14 BE2040451-22 09.29280 1235.8596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  6       5 BE2017143-19 09.28230 1233.2693      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  2       2 BE2036507-23 09.32190 1231.7845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 19      15 BE2086031-24 09.30030 1231.6201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 12      16 BE2040386-22 09.30050 1231.3787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 19       5 BE2086618-24 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  8  1  201533 BE2081678-24 09.24020 1228.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 16       6 BE2076324-24 09.30150 1228.3935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  4       7 BE2086646-24 09.30180 1228.0329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 48 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  5       8 BE2041349-22 09.30180 1228.0329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0347 * 
* Diest                    * 78 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  15 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  5  209437 BE2086023-24 09.18450 1319.2882      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  3       2 BE2086081-24 09.19290 1313.2219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  6  211202 BE2054737-24 09.22160 1301.5735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  7  1  213546 BE2054521-24 09.24190 1299.6004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  5       2 BE2054777-24 09.22510 1296.9113      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  7  3       2 BE2076314-24 09.24510 1295.3958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.21450 1295.3199      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  1  1  207662 BE2083581-24 09.20340 1293.3070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  9       3 BE2086119-24 09.21580 1293.0871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  2       4 BE2086071-24 09.23230 1281.8749      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  9  209134 BE2086692-24 09.23400 1277.8045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  7  5       3 BE2054517-24 09.27220 1275.9171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  3  209345 BE2086843-24 09.24230 1273.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  1       2 BE2086602-24 09.24430 1269.6590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  4       5 BE2086052-24 09.26520 1255.1159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15 12       6 BE2086024-24 09.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  6       7 BE4136836-24 09.26580 1254.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  1       3 BE2054771-24 09.29440 1244.3166      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  2       3 BE2086608-24 09.28180 1242.6263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       4 BE2108638-24 09.30080 1241.3911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15 11       8 BE2086031-24 09.30030 1231.6201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12 12       4 BE2086618-24 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  6  1  201533 BE2081678-24 09.24020 1228.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12 10       5 BE2076324-24 09.30150 1228.3935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  4       6 BE2086646-24 09.30180 1228.0329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12 11       7 BE2086638-24 09.30190 1227.9127      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0347 * 
* Diest                    * 257 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 37  209134 BE2075473-25 09.19170 1312.9685      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 45       2 BE2075440-25 09.19190 1312.6938      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 22       3 BE2075426-25 09.19570 1307.4961      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  6  210750 BE2075238-25 09.21200 1306.3017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 29  209345 BE2076626-25 09.21220 1297.3249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 22  211392 BE5016637-25 09.23010 1296.7508      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 16       2 BE2076662-25 09.21310 1296.1201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 20       2 BE5016612-25 09.23090 1295.6911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 17       2 BE2075208-25 09.22540 1293.7385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  2       4 BE2075405-25 09.22040 1290.4196      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 42       3 BE2076647-25 09.22330 1287.8807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  1  208040 BE2075306-25 09.21330 1287.7747      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 52       4 BE2076646-25 09.22360 1287.4846      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 33       3 BE2074329-25 09.24320 1284.7974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  7       5 BE2076676-25 09.23070 1283.4066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 19       4 BE2074307-25 09.24430 1283.3674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 51       6 BE2076687-25 09.23320 1280.1366      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  3       5 BE2075438-25 09.23280 1279.3679      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 15       6 BE2075467-25 09.23350 1278.4554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  4       7 BE2075471-25 09.23490 1276.6344      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 47       8 BE2075431-25 09.24030 1274.8187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  8       2 BE2075328-25 09.23370 1271.5086      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  3  212257 BE2074722-25 09.28040 1262.9334      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  2       2 BE2074729-25 09.28070 1262.5577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 38       5 BE2074309-25 09.27320 1261.7907      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  9       3 BE2074737-25 09.28260 1260.1840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 26 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 14       4 BE2074716-25 09.28260 1260.1840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 28 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  5       3 BE2075212-25 09.27170 1259.8386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 21       5 BE2074711-25 09.28320 1259.4363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 10       4 BE2075202-25 09.27300 1258.2090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 15       6 BE2074720-25 09.28490 1257.3225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 22       7 BE2076639-25 09.26500 1254.8152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 26       8 BE2076609-25 09.26540 1254.3140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0347 * 
* Diest                    * 257 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 31       6 BE2074302-25 09.28440 1252.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 18       9 BE2075446-25 09.26580 1252.5494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 26      10 BE2075425-25 09.27040 1251.7997      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17 17       3 BE2075342-25 09.26140 1251.4939      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 36       7 BE2074327-25 09.29020 1250.5936      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 34      11 BE2075462-25 09.27140 1250.5521      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  8  220669 BE5012213-25 09.36358 1249.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 13       7 BE2074721-25 09.30050 1247.9588      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 11       8 BE2074736-25 09.30060 1247.8366      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 15       9 BE2076622-25 09.27460 1247.8343      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 15       5 BE2075207-25 09.29010 1246.9184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 18       6 BE2075206-25 09.29100 1245.8128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 22       9 BE2074732-25 09.30370 1244.0578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 13       2 BE5012247-25 09.37418 1241.8297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  5       4 BE2075341-25 09.27340 1241.5357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  9       3 BE5012233-25 09.38058 1239.0406      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 50      10 BE2076668-25 09.29030 1238.3614      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 46      12 BE2075463-25 09.29310 1233.7076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 17       8 BE2074313-25 09.31210 1233.6854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  3       4 BE5012262-25 09.38538 1233.4998      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 10      13 BE2075436-25 09.29350 1233.2226      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  7       5 BE5012255-25 09.38568 1233.1551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 29      14 BE2075413-25 09.29390 1232.7380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 44      15 BE2075469-25 09.29400 1232.6169      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  2       5 BE2075340-25 09.28470 1232.5862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 24       9 BE2074321-25 09.31340 1232.1275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  8      11 BE2076621-25 09.30000 1231.4412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 25      12 BE2076653-25 09.30050 1230.8378      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  5      16 BE2075420-25 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 62 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 42      17 BE2075418-25 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 64 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 40      18 BE2075424-25 09.30030 1229.8383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  4      13 BE2076602-25 09.30260 1228.3102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 43      19 BE2075407-25 09.30230 1227.4323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 25      10 BE2074312-25 09.32300 1225.4609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  3      14 BE2076612-25 09.31110 1222.9286      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39  5      11 BE5012325-25 09.32520 1222.8616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  1      20 BE2075464-25 09.31020 1222.7675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 70 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 13      21 BE2075465-25 09.31020 1222.7675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 72 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 11      15 BE2076667-25 09.31140 1222.5715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  3       7 BE2075259-25 09.32590 1218.3255      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 27       6 BE5012235-25 09.41088 1218.1786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 17       7 BE5012221-25 09.41108 1217.9545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0347 * 
* Diest                    * 257 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17 13       6 BE2075322-25 09.30490 1217.9139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12  3  220077 BE5010414-25 09.40440 1217.6890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  9      22 BE2075437-25 09.31490 1217.1927      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 39      23 BE2075454-25 09.31500 1217.0747      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 16      24 BE2075419-25 09.31510 1216.9566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 35      25 BE2075459-25 09.32030 1215.5420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 17      26 BE2075447-25 09.32040 1215.4243      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  5      10 BE2074701-25 09.34450 1214.6323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 32      16 BE2076675-25 09.32280 1213.8288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 37      17 BE2076624-25 09.32400 1212.4228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 36      18 BE2076620-25 09.32420 1212.1888      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


